
Pellston Hornets 
Girls JV/Varsity Basketball 

 
Schedule 2015 – 2016 

 
 

Date Day Opponent Place Game Time Bus Departure 

30-Nov Monday Mackinaw City Away 6:00 5:00 

4-Dec Friday Pickford Home 6:00  

9-Dec Wednesday Bellaire Away 6:00 4:00 

11-Dec Friday Central Lake Home 6:00  

16-Dec Wednesday Onaway Home 6:00  

18-Dec Friday Mancelona Home 6:00  

6-Jan Wednesday Forest Area Away 5:30 3:20 

8-Jan Friday Inland Lakes Home 6:00  

13-Jan Wednesday Gaylord St. Mary Home 6:00 CANCELLED 

15-Jan Friday Joburg Home 6:00 CANCELLED 

18-Jan Monday Pickford Away 6:00  

22-Jan Friday Bellaire Home 6:00  

26-Jan Tuesday Central Lake Away 6:00  4:00 

28-Jan Thursday Onaway Away 6:00 4:40 

2-Feb Tuesday Mancelona Away 6:00 4:15 CANCELLED 

4-Feb Thursday Forest Area Home 5:30  

9-Feb Tuesday Inland Lakes Away 6:00 5:00 

11-Feb Thursday Gaylord St. Mary Away 6:00 4:40 

16-Feb Tuesday Joburg Away 6:00 4:20 

17-Feb Wednesday Alanson Away 6:00 5:10 

19-Feb Friday GSM Home 6:00  

22-Feb Monday Mancelona Away 6:00 4:15 

23-Feb Tuesday Joburg –Parent’s 
Night Home 6:00  

Coaches: Varsity – Steve Kirsch JV – George Stempky 


